5 HiR R

BB HEE 2024 - 4

Af| # B i Z RALE | XHEE | =%
4111 A & 1,920,000 1,920,000
411 =HE Z7 Ly hF—R— FEf&EH/N— 119,200 1,800,800
4|11 |=5nE PEEE - ~L Xy b 46,156 1,754,644
4|15(gREAR BT [ERESL] 202 45£ES 61,800 1,692,844
4 |15|ERBEAE BN [EEEE] 20245EH 11,152 1,681,692
4]15|ER8BAE |ATI [(REBR] 2024 FES 8,400 1,673,292
4 |15|=BE ITIRRFL—UR 4BS 3,300 1,669,992
J4 | 15| REEE mR7 ¥ 7 — hEEHERH 110,000} 1,559,992
4|15(nHE HRT ¥ 7 — FRERRN 9,776/ 1,550,216
4)19|=5E EEaC—#h Y 4 — RIS GABE~4A108) 19,295| 1,530,921
4 |19|BNMAE |MERTAT MENK 485 2,010{ 1,528,911
4 |26|=8E Ry Oy - ar—#%Y X 4BS 41,855 1,487,056
4|26|EHE #E BEOR - EFER 2,992| 1,484,064
4 |30|&MMAR |AT [KETHLAW] 5i#iD 3,752| 1,480,312
4 30| LS PREER OREBLAD 5502 1,474,810
4130(nmE BEBRREBE XBELIAS 8,761| 1,466,049
L4 30| AR ELEHE BEBLIAH 2,085 1,463,964
4130|hRE RI#EEe XBBIAS 3,168 1,460,796
A 5 [4/1~4/30] 1,920,000 459,204| 1,460,796
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& IR

B A ) TTBE 2024 - 5
Aft| #® A 3] = WA | XHEHE | =51%S
5|1 1,460,796 1,460,796
5|15|E%& IS5 RRPL—YR 5AS 3,300 1,457,496
5 15| LEE HR7 V47— FEEBHRMA 1,144| 1,456,352
5|17|BREAR [BTIEATATHIVLIDH202 dEED 9,110 1,447,242
5|20 |EHE BmEaC—fh Y & RS (4/10~5/10) 25,284 1,421,958
5|20|ERIMAR |AHARTAT FERSAS 2,010 1,419,948
5| 30\LEE®E BEEAEE XBBSAS 11,534| 1,408,414

()5 |30|mHEE THER BESAS 1,679| 1,406,735
5|31|LEER FUEHE TEBSAS 6,698 1,400,037
5 31|EERE REEe XBESAS 1,583} 1,398,454
5(31|BRBAE |BF MEREEREAF] 4 10,010| 1,388,444

N E [5/1~5/31] 1,460,796|  72,352| 1,388,444
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e BNk

B AR TR 2024 - 6
Bt | #® B 7] = PPAZHE | XHEHE | =51E&S

"M 1,388,444 1,388,444
6|4 |EXEE EENyOYy - ar—#Y —28 584 41,855| 1,346,589
6 |13|E%®H ISYRRFL—VR 684 3,300 | 1,343,289
614 |AEHEE |[LBETERRE 9,610( 1,333,679
6| 14|nEER HRT v — M EEIER 208 | 1,333,471
6| 19| &R AR |FMMARTAT HER6A S 2,010 | 1,331,461
6| 24|55 Esey Oy - ar—#U—X8 68 41,855 1,289,606
16 | 24|EHE R O C—RTEE 6a108-~6510m 34,769 | 1,254,837
6| 24|EHE HERSR 660 | 1,254,177
6 | 24|LTEE HEERAEE EFE6AS 8,575 | 1,245,602
6 | 27|EREAE |£ELBEETIHHM 4,200 | 1,241,402
6| 28|EKE EEEZEREOXILG 68D 5,855 | 1,235,647
6|28|BRBAE (&8 REORILGETONZ2 D] 1 2,420 | 1,233,127
6 | 28| BeE FLEBE TEB6AS 4,449 | 1,228,678
6 | 28| ERE BlEE XBE6AD 3,330 | 1,225,348
6 | 30| L% RiEE XBE6AS 5,212 | 1,220,136

Av &t [6/1~6/30] 1,388,444  168,308{ 1,220,136
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R HiRE

C E

B ER) IS 2024 - 7
=E0] B B i 2 PASE | 28 | =555
BB 1,220,136 1,220,136
7| 1 |FHEE gL tEERERTE R 19,050 | 1,201,086
7| 1|FHMEE tEEXEEERESIHE S 19,050 | 1,182,036
7 S5|ERBAE |BHEBR [HeRE] 20245 E55R 3,992 | 1,178,044
7| 8|LME HEA=— 2 —ARIC—REBA 29,130 | 1,148,914
7| 12|FBE Ry AVEAETTUER 6,200 | 1,142,714
7(17|=%%& 2= E—#RsFRlE (6/10~7/10) 17,820 | 1,124,894
7| 19(BREAE |HIEFE 2024&EEH 3,600 | 1,121,294
7|19|EREEAR  |AREF FEKATAS 2,010 | 1,119,284
TI20EREAE |B8 [BrrilFER] 2,900 | 1,116,384
7 20| BRIBAE |28 [HEs oE 23> F K] 1,100 | 1,115,284
7| 23|FHEE BREFERSMEIIS 71,440 | 1,043,844
7| 23|HHEE BAGRERBINEE S 89,240 | 954,604
7| 23|Hi16E BEHERSIMELCED 89,240 865,364
7| 23|15 HEE BiatEEREMP 89,240 | 776,124
71 23(FHBE BARRERENE 48,000 | 728,124
7124|EHBE I7IRRML—=VR TAS 3,300 | 724,824
7|25|=%E EEaor— e v arfZBVWT A 41,855 682,969
7| 26| EEE FLEHEE TBEBTAS 4,201 | 678,768
7| 29| REEE EBNEE XBETAS 7,801 | 670,967
7| 30| EEE RitEE BB T7AS 7,127 | 663,840
7131|REE%& BIEBE  BEBT7TAS 3,371 660,469
A B [7/1~7/31] 1,220,136] 559,667 660,469
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Y

N

B A E S8 R 2024 - 8
B B i = WAEH | XHeE | &E51%s

%M 660,469 660,469

8| 7|apmmAr | [EEEBA1 5202455 9,600 | 650,869
8|19|EREBAR |fMERSAH $FHENR8AL 2,010 648,859
8l20|=%e 45T RRL—UHK 8RS 3,300 | 645,559
8 | 20|HHEE HEFRLEER2024inkR i 92,967 | 552,592
8| 20|FHE EEIC-#RFE (7/10~8/09) 11,058 541,534
8 | 23|pHs R 2BE HRERE ARERET 3 EEERE] 9,610 | 531,924
8 | 23|EmtsEee | MESE RS RS 9,610 522,314
8 | 23|EmmmEnE HERS ARST fCE 9,610 512,704
8| 26| =B BEEOr-f#r Ay arKEihn 8AS 41,855 470,849
8 | 26|RE5% BEEAREE OBEHESAS 12,702 458,147
8 | 28|E=WHHE NTT EEBERS 5,836 452,311
8|28\ EREANE | [(FTRER] £Mo 8,640 443,671
8 | 28| /B AlllEs EESAS 1,720 441,951
8 | 29| & I 7 A VHHE TR EREEE] 14,385 427,566
8 | 30| nEE% hitEE  EHSAS 5967| 421,599
81 30| nEEE FLEER XEHSAS 6,100 415,499
M 5t [8/1~8/31] 660,469| 244,970 415,499
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5 HRE

BRI EE 2024 - 9
B ® B i = PAEHE | XUEH | =51ES

% 415,499 415,499
9| 1|=HE BEWW R Y 7 X 770 | 414,729
9| 11|EHEEAR | [ETHFHS] 20248TH5 4,200 | 410,529
9| 12|ILEEE mRT7 7 — MEWBA S 104 | 410,425
9| 18| ERIEEAE |(MHRTEAR FHEMNIAS 2,010 | 408,415
9| 20| =HE 59 FRFL—I/ 9BH 3,300 | 405,115
9| 25| =& 2= O - BRFRE (8A9E~9A10H) 39,812 | 365,303
9| 25|F=KE EEar-#ey arREHL 98 41,855 | 323,448
Y| 25(BRHAE (B (HREERDL-OOBAREHE 10,780 | 312,668
9| 30| LHE FLEHE REERIAS 2,400 | 310,268
9| 30| REEER ShREE EBIAS 6,883 | 303,385
9| 30| mEE% SBERBE NEHIAH 9,483 | 293,902
9| 30| LR BIIEE  REEIAN 3,319 | 290,583
9| 30|ERBEAE |2 HMEA 0EZ LS FENE] 1 3,080 287,503
9|30|arAE |E8E EEREFR] it 5390 | 282,113

A &t [9/1~9/30] 415,499 | 133,386 | 282,113
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iR 5 iR

B A E e HEE 2024 - 10
B ) #® H i z IRASE | XHEE | #31Es
B oM 282,113 282,113
10|10 A £ 1,920,000 2,202,113
10| 17|E%E IS5 RRFL—UR 1085 3,300 | 2,198,813
10| 17|BREBEAE  |FIHERGER #FERW0AS 2,010 | 2,196,803
10|17|BREBAE |EELBEASTIHBE(0A~3A) 4,200 | 2,192,603
10| 23| =%& = {ETFRE (9AL10B~10510R) 19,615} 2,172,988
10| 29|=5& HEEOr—#r Ay ary|K3%n 1089 41,855 | 2,131,133
RUELIES 2= EEBERE 1085 5,819 | 2,125,314
10| 30| HER EEABE  TEEIAS 8,624 | 2,116,690
10| 31| LEEE RiTEE BEIAS 7,710 | 2,108,980
10| 31| FLUEEE XBEIWAS 6,400 | 2,102,580
10| 31| Heg AIEE EEI0AS 3,393 | 2,099,187
/N EF [10/1~10/31] 2,202,113 | 102,926 | 2,099,187
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IH 5 N

B A 578 | TR 2024 - 11
B | #® ©H i g PASHE | XHEHE | E51ES
® M 2,099,187 2,099,187

11| 12{BREAE [BRIHLICRI>NAYF v S 800 | 2,098,387
11 13| E%E 559 RIAL—UHK 1185 3,300 | 2,095,087
11 18|=HE =0 r—#ETHe (10A108~11/808H) 7,467 | 2,087,620
11| 19|#H5E Fr T4 HHERE EnEERREREATHE 14,385 | 2,073,235
11| 19|ERBAR |fEKREA FHERILAS 2,010 | 2,071,225
11| 29| mEEE FLEHEE XBENASY 5,800 | 2,065,425
11) 29| mEeR REREE EEIIAS 8,448 | 2,056,977
11| 20| mre RIIBE  EZ1AS 1,740 | 2,055,237
11| 30| REE% FAEE CEEILAS 6,285 | 2,048,952
M [11/1~11/30] 2,099,187 50,235 | 2,048,952




5 & i iR

A ESIE) | HBE 2024 - 12
B+ ® B ] = IRAEHE | XHEH | #31RS

N 2,048,952 2,048,952
12| 10| =% mEar—e sy 11AS 41,855 | 2,007,097
12| 12|=%% 759 RRL—VK 125 3,300 | 2,003,797
12| 18|=H%E EEIv—#RsFREe (11A8H~12A10R) 18,456 | 1,985,341
12| 19|EREAE (fIAER=ERT FENRI12E S 2,010 | 1,983,331
12| 19|EE 2024 £ B EFISBEIRE 12,000 | 1,971,331
12| 20| R E O — K 16,075 | 1,955,256
12| 20| BH® O bE— Ak 23,921 | 1,931,335
12| 24| EHE EEOC—EE YOV 1285 41,855 | 1,889,480
12| 26| GRIBEAE | BROBA HIZE0H 5 L] 4,000 | 1,885,480
12| 27|=%5 PREEEFRE 12AH 5,847 | 1,879,633
12127/ BREAE |ERoBA EHFHS] 2,436 | 1,877,197
12| 27| BRBAE [BROBA TEHFBR=1—X] 1,700 | 1,875,497
12| 27| LBE%& FLEHEE XBEL2AS 6,900 | 1,868,597
12| 27| 6 REZBEE RBERI2ESH 8,562 | 1,860,035
12| 30| -EEE hitEE BREIZAS 7,640 | 1,852,395

N FF [12/1~12/31]) 2,048,952 | 196,557 | 1,852,395
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B HiNR

B A | T %E 2025 - 1
5 ] #® B % =3 PWRASE | XHE8E | 2=31ES
B M 1,852,395 1,852,395

1|6 [mEEg AlEE XBE12AS 5,320 | 1,847,075

1| 16|EB& 757 RRFL—3R 1AH 3,300 | 1,843,775

1| 16| LB mR7 7 — MEBAS11AS 3,400 | 1,840,375

117|&0E s |FMERSH FREALES 2,010 | 1,838,365

1] 19|KRE 2024 EEEARFIRBERE 12,000 | 1,826,365

1|21 |=%8 RO — R SrRlE (12A108~1A108) 30,724 | 1,795,641

1) 31fmHes 20254 RSB EFME P 66,731 | 1,728,910
1| 31|mem 2025 HLEETHESME TN 26,385 | 1,702,525
1| 31|F 8 20254 R nEmATHE U 72,880 | 1,629,645

1| 31|#H6&E 2025 eBAETESNE FUX 26,385 | 1,603,260

1| 31|me® 2025 A REENHE BER 66,230 | 1,537,030

1: 31| EE 2025 TR REATHESNE #ER 26,000 | 1,511,030

1| 31| REEE hiEE  EBLAS 5,492 | 1,505,538

1|31 | R BEERER BEIRS 11,226 | 1,494,312

1|31|nms AlEE BEIAS 1,813 | 1,492,499

131|nmeE FLEEE EBELIAS 6,779 | 1,485,720

7 [1/1~1/31] 1,852,395 | 366,675 | 1,485,720
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35 5 H iR

BARERE) | HEE 2025 - 2
B #& B ] L2 WASE | e8| £51%S
B oM 1,485,720 1,485,720

2| 3|BREBAE |BNOBA(YY VH#R) 130,185 | 1,355,535
2| 3|EBE EEAE—fe vy 1AS 41,855 | 1,313,680
2| 8|LERE BELBEFER 716,320 597,360
2| 10[AEREE |FTEIXHREMLIRESLRER 9,610 | 587,750
2| 13| EBE 59 RR ML=V 28BS 3,300 | 584,450
2| 19|=%H&E 2o r—-#RsRE (1A108~2A108) 20,928 | 563,522
2| 19(ENEAE |MHERZTHR HEN2ZAHD 2,010 | 561,512
[wz\’ 26| =55 EEIC—#E vy 289 41,855 | 519,657
2| 26| EHH HETENE 2AS 5,856 | 513,801
2| 26| BHE SR 1,097 | 512,704
2| 28| ERIEEAE |BE [HAUBROHL VT 4 25,620 | 487,184
2| 28| HEE REEAREE XBE2AH 6,198 | 480,986
2| 28| L EEE FNEE RBE2AY 5,491 | 475,495
2| 28| LR & AlEE XERE2AS 3,665 471,830
2| 28| LHRE FUEEE EBB2RH 6,250 | 465,580
M & [2/1~2/28] 1,485,720 | 1,020,140 | 465,580
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e HE

A AR HEE 2025 - 3
5 & # B i £ IRAEHE | XHEE | 518
g M 465,580 465,580

3 1|ERE EoREERNR 1,040 | 464,540
3| 12|EBE 559 R ML—YK 389 3,300 | 461,240
3| 17|BRBAE |ATE (AT4 7HE 0N Dh] EMER 9,110 [ 452,130
3| 17| =85 ZEar—#RTRE 2A108~38108) 24,664 | 427,466
3| 1B ERBAR |(FEAFE SHEEHR 4,920 | 422,546
3| 19|BREAE |FEKRFTAHT HEMAIAD 2,010 | 420,536
3| 20|wHE e L_— B - EREE 77,094 | 343,442
3| 24| EHE EEar—#e/arR 385 41,855 | 301,587
3| 25| EHE sy 3 RBEAKGMTITHDD) 50,400 | 251,187
3 26|EHE 27 Ly bR 27,960 | 223,227
3| 28| T & FLEEE EBEHIAD 3,901 | 219,326
3| 31| LRE PAERE  EEIAS 6,847 212,479
3|31 |REEE AlES BEIAS 3,365 | 209,114
3|31 | SEEREE EEIASN 8,882 | 200,232
3| 31|LEHWE BEWMEENRE 13,904 | 186,328
3| 31| R E BREEREN 1,870 | 184,458
L BllanmEAs BT MREEE] EHEE 9,360 175,098
3| 31|ERE 2025F B LEFI =B EFRSE 30,000 145,098
3| 31|HisE x> 74 e [HENERESHHE] 14,275 130,823
3|31 ENEAE | [FAHE] £MER 6,240 | 124,583
N & [3/1~3/31] 465,580 | 340,997 | 124,583
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